

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**WP (C) No. 1526/2023
CM No. 3583/2023**

Aman Satya Kachroo Trust & Anr.

... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Petitioner No.1 in person.

V/s

State Legal Service Authority of JK & Ors.

... Respondent(s)

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Tashi Rabstan, Judge.

(ORDER)

14.06.2023

List before some other Bench on Friday, the 16th of June, 2023.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

SRINAGAR

June 14th, 2023

"TAHIR"