

S. No.3

Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1526/2023

Aman Satya Kachroo Trust

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Union Territory Of J and K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

08.08.2023

Concerned section is directed to do the needful in compliance to the order dated 16.06.2023, before next date of hearing.

Put up on 3rd October, 2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

08.08.2023

MUBASHIR